附件
卢氏县官道口镇南幽村助农产品报价清单


	序号
	品名
	产品规格
（kg）
	零售价格
（元）
	团购报价
	备注

	
	
	
	
	单价
（元）
	折扣率（%）
	

	1
	甄礼月饼
（蜂蜜月饼）
	0.8
（8块）
	88
	70
	13%
	[image: f8e6456e2a98dc86e183b8b4e2d1a24]

	2
	传统老月饼
（蜂蜜月饼）
	0.8
（8块）
	108
	90
	12%
	[image: 552cd591dae577d4b10f9087bec38c8]

	3
	吉祥有礼
（蜂蜜月饼）
	1
（10块）
	188
	150
	13%
	[image: ]

	4
	巢蜜
	1
	178
	140
	13%
	[image: c391eb4efb05b093cd99980baf45235]

	5
	五味子蜂蜜
	0.96
	168
	130
	13%
	[image: ed71d1f783a73f041e35d27bd33145d]

	[bookmark: _GoBack]6
	土蜂蜜
（简装）
	1
	118
	99
	12%
	[image: 048b792d9099ea07290f43a10f7ae7b]
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